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Tizio 35
Black 35W

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

A005014 BLK

Black 35W
Quicklink: QBA09

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Base Diameter
Height

Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GY6.35
Black
Aluminium
P20

100mm
560mm
660mm

35W
240V

The Tizio is a design classic, with the first version released in 1972. It provides orientable
halogen task lighting, and its elegant counterweight and arm system keep the head
constantly parallel to the table.

The Tizio 35 differs from the original "Classic" in that it is 20% smaller and uses a 35W
lamp instead of a 50W lamp.

Key Features

e State-of-the-art version of the Classic Tizio with the added features of parallel and
transversal head rotation and dimmer.

e  Fully adjustable, balanced, electrical conductor arms in anti-corrosion treated
aluminum.

e  Arm spacer barsin chromed steel with red, molded thermoplastic insulators.

e  Counter weights in zinc alloy.
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